HERRAR

60m
6,99
7,21
7,21
7,41
7,54
7,56
7,64
7,72
7,72
7,71
7,83
7,85
7,87
7,88
7,88
7,94
8,19
8,26
8,32
8,32
8,29
8,45
8,55
8,57
8,83
8,90
9,05
9,13
9,17
9,20
9,20
9,24

Edmund
Henrik
Daniel
Christopher
Filip
Eric
Patrik
Olle
Gustav
Daniel
Philip
Andre
Tim
Stefan
Rasmus
Sergej
Isak
Filip
Jesper
Richard
Fredrik
Reslan
Arvid
Henning
Love
Anton
Andreas
Theodor
Simon
Eric
Jakob
Jesper

Yeboah
Encke
Almgren
Bengtsson
Bergqvist
Bergvall
Sjoo
Forslin
Petersen
Olofsson

Hebert-Wegmani

Josefsson
Jonsson
Sundgvist
Olofsson
Nikolajev
Hampel-Klang
Holm
Hellstrom
Davidsson
Samuelsson
Aboreslan
Petersen
Rydstrom
Rasberg
Snallfot
Engberg
Thor
Karlsson
Hacksell
Samuelsson
Jansson

1988
1984
1979
1993
1990
1994
1992
1993
1994
1984
1988
1994
1994
1994
1984
1973
1996
1994
1995
1994
1995
1957
1996
1995
1998
1995
1996
1998
1996
1996
1998
1995

INOMHUSSTATISTIK 2009

20 feb
10 jan
14 mar
25 jan
24 jan
15 mar
10 jan
15 mar
13 dec
14 feb
20 jan
11 jan
15 mar
29 nov
14 mar
3 jan
15 mar
18 jan
7 feb
7 feb
10 jan
14 feb
13 dec
25 jan
7 feb
15 mar
21 feb
22 feb
6 dec
16 nov
7 feb
15 mar

Houston, Tx
Karlskrona
Vasteras
Sdtra
Sétra
Falun
Huddinge
Falun
Satra
Kalmar
Satra
Huddinge
Falun
Linkdping
Vasteras
Sétra
Eskilstuna
Vasteras
Satra
Sétra
Vasteras
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Falun
Sétrra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Falun

DAMER
60m
7,90 Jessica
7,96 Jessica
8,00 Sofia
8,18 Farydah
8,24 Sanoria
8,25 Angelica
8,31 Rakel
8,44 Nathalie
8,49 Emelinda
8,50 Nadja
8,55 Ellinor
8,56 Sofia
8,64 Joanna
8,85 Amanda
8,95 Sofia
9,05 Linn
9,07 Hedda
9,11 Frida
9,12 Felicia
9,18 Emilia
9,25 Anna
9,38 Isabelle
9,40 Sophia
9,42 Tessie
9,44 Julia
9,55 Natalie
9,78 Clara
9,88 Ida
9,89 Astrid
9,99 Lova
10,03 Maya
10,05 Cajsa

Samuelsson
Ostlund
Lund
Inoussa
Hossein
Engberg
Ekendahl
Erlingcarl
Engholm
Bazydlo
Snickars
Johnsson
Kamph
Bills
Jansson
Persson
Hedenskog
Helgesson
Molnar
Rosvall
Hovland
Persson
Isevik
Nilsson
Hagen
Lopez Eklund
Wikstrom
Fredriksson
Rosvall
Landerholm
Aboreslan
Kauppi

1985
1993
1986
1994
1991
1989
1991
1995
1994
1992
1992
1994
1993
1994
1993
1995
1996
1992
1996
1995
1996
1998
1996
1997
1995
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998

25 jan
15 mar
22 feb
7 mar
8 feb
25 jan
8 feb
14 dec
7 mar
10 jan
18 jan
14 dec
18 jan
10 jan
15 mar
15 mar
28 mar
20 jan
7 feb
15 mar
6 dec
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
15 nov
14 dec

Sétra
Falun
Sétra
Boras
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Borés
Huddinge
Vasteras
Sétra
Vasteras
Huddinge
Falun
Falun
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Falun
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra



9,28
9,29
9,32
9,34
9,47
9,49
9,53
9,54
9,59
9,60
9,66
9,80
9,79
9,92
9,94
9,96
10,00
10,04
10,09
10,12
10,16
10,42
11,08
11,17
11,78
11,84

200m
22,09
22,51
22,66
23,89
24,43
24,62
24,73
25,06

Vincent
Jakob
Olle
Daniel
Tobias
Elias
Lars
Axel
Omar
Marcus
Oskar
Samuel
Elias
Pontus
Gustav
Randi
Oliver
Fredrik
Mikael
Erik
Viktor
Simon
Daniel
Samuel
Eric
Sakarias

Niklas
Andreas
Henrik
Filip
Patrik
Olle
Eric

Ikoro-Sikku
Mannervik
Sandstrém
Andersson
Norell
Sandell
Wennblom
Thorstrand
Chamsine
Jaurell
Scholander
Kroon
Sjoblom
Johansson
Eriksson
Ntiuley
Tered
Hansson
Salminen
Hjalmarsson
Lindgren
Creutz
Jamtback
Schmitz
Isevik
Lindberg

Larsson
Mokdasi
Encke
Bergqvist
Sjoo
Forslin
Bergvall

Christopher Bengtsson

1999
1996
1996
1997
1998
1997
1934
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1996
1999
1999
1997
1999
2000
1998

1985
1984
1984
1990
1992
1993
1994
1993

6 dec
7 feb
13 dec
14 feb
13 dec
16 nov
14 feb
25 jan
11 jan
6 dec
13 dec
7 feb
28 mar
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
13 dec
7 feb
11 jan
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb

25 jan
25 jan
11 jan
22 feb
13 dec
11 jan

1 feb
13 dec

Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Sétra
Malmo
Karlskrona
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Norrkdping
Satra

10,20
10,28
10,34
10,54
10,56
10,88
10,89
10,90
10,94
10,97
10,99
11,04
11,30
11,32
11,38
11,58
11,61
12,07
12,36

200m
26,55
26,65
26,70
27,20
27,25
27,52
27,63
28,47

Amanda
Elisabeth
Ellinor
Alma
Sofia
Emma
Vilma
Amanda
Emma
Lovisa
Kajsa
Hanna
Paulina
Ellen
Eirin

Isa
Jennifer
Paulina
Alfrida

Louise
Jessica
Rakel
Nathalie
Farydah
Emelinda
Nadia
Ellinor

Hansson
Morell
Berglund
Kjellberg
Andersson
Janse
Nyberg
Thor
Lindblom
Gippert
Uzelac
Lundberg
Lennartsson
Vag
Haggstrom
Ryskasen
Ellstrom
Forsstrom
Kjellberg

Martin
Ostlund
Ekendahl
Erlingcarl
Inoussa
Engholm
Bazydlo
Snickars

1999
1997
1998
1998
1997
1999
1998
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2003

1987
1993
1991
1995
1994
1994
1992
1992

7 feb
6 dec
7 feb
10 jan
6 dec
7 feb
28 mar
4 feb
7 feb
7 feb
28 mar
28 mar
7 feb
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
7 feb
7 feb
28 mar

24 jan
18 jan
28 feb
13 dec
15 feb
13 dec
13 dec
18 jan

Satra
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Orebro
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge

Sétra
Vasteras
Bollnés
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Vasteras



25,09
25,53
25,84
26,27
26,30
26,89
26,89
26,98
27,09
29,02
29,22
30,29
30,78
30,86
31,05
31,23
31,25
31,34
32,03
32,41
34,73

Tim
Andre
Gustav
Stefan
Sergej
Filip
Isak
Fredrik
Reslan
Alexander
Richard
Eric
Andreas
Jakob
Simon
Jakob
Theodor
Axel
Samuel
Elias
Omar

200m manuellt

26,4

400m
47,81
48,14
49,27
49,83
50,20
51,38
52,87
53,03
53,24
55,35

Isak

Mattias
Andreas
Tor
Niklas
Albin
Eric
Patrik
Filip
Olle
David

Jonsson
Josefsson
Petersen
Sundgvist
Nikolajev
Holm
Hampel-Klang
Samuelsson
Aboreslan
Ikoro Sikku
Said
Hacksell
Engberg
Mannervik
Karlsson
Samuelsson
Thor
Ohlson
Kroon
Sandell
Shamsine

Hampel-Klang

Claesson
Mokdasi
Pollanen
Larsson
Johansson
Hagelin
Sjoo
Holmstréom
Forslin
Westman

1994
1994
1994
1994
1973
1994
1996
1995
1957
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998
1998
1996
1996
1997
1996

1996

1986
1984
1987
1985
1981
1989
1992
1991
1992
1990

22 feb
7 mar
7 mar

30 nov

15 feb

14 dec

17 jan

14 dec

15 feb

18 jan

14 dec

14 dec

14 feb

14 feb

14 dec
5 april

28 mar

14 dec

14 dec

14 dec

14 dec

14 mar

21 feb
1 feb
20 feb
31 jan
17 jan
7 mar
7 mar
18 feb
8 mar
22 feb

Sdtra
Boras
Boras
Linkdping
Huddinge
Sétra
Sdtra
Sétra
Huddinge
Vasteras
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Orebro
Nykdping
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Eskilstuna

Sétra
Leipzig, Ger
New York, Ny
Glasgow, Gbr
Sétra
Goteborg
Goteborg
Globen
Boras
Satra

29,28
29,64
29,87
30,20
30,29
30,32
30,47
31,25
31,85
32,00
39,55

400m
56,78
59,68
63,52
65,01
1,19,55
1,19,87
1,24,01
1,27,95
1,29,62
1,30,23

Amanda
Linnea
Sophia
Hedda
Linn
Felicia
Anna
Julia
Astrid
Frida
Amanda

Samia
Lina
Ellinor
Victoria
Alma
Maya
Lovisa
Emma
Emma
Paulina

Bills
Blomberg
Isevik
Hedenskog
Persson
Molnar
Hovland
Hagen
Rosvall
Lindstrom
Thor

Adan
Alainentalo
Snickars
Ehlers
Kjellberg
Aboreslan
Gippert
Lindblom
Janse
Lennartsson

1994
1994
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1997
1996
2000

1990
1992
1992
1990
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

7 mar
15 feb
13 dec
14 feb
13 dec
17 jan
14 feb
13 dec
17 jan
17 jan

5 april

8 mar
8 mar
1 feb
31 jan
16 nov
16 nov
29 mar
29 mar
29 mar
29 mar

Borés
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Orebro

Goteborg
Goteborg
Sétrra
Satrra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge



55,88 Victor
56,52 Emil
56,85 Par
57,25 Mans
1,11,11 Jakob
1,16,67 Viktor
1,22,01 Love
1,37,57 Eric

600m
1,22,08 Albin
1,23,11 Andreas

1,23,62 Nacerddine

1,39,46 lIsak
1,40,81 Fredrik
1,48,34 Henning
1,49,56 Daniel
1,51,22 Richard
1,52,88 Anton
1,54,25 Axel
1,55,01 Olle
1,56,43 Samuel
1,56,90 Jakob
1,57,82 Andreas
2,00,76 Elias
2,01,62 Theodor
2,07,69 Love
2,09,35 Fredrik
2,21,01 Viktor
2,48,23 Filip

800m

Andersson
Blomberg
Sundh
Aboreslan
Samuelsson
Lindgren
Sandstrém
Isevik

Johansson
Rehnborg
Hallil
Hampel-Klang
Samuelsson
Rydstrém
Tapia
Davidsson
Snallfot
Ohlson
Sandstrom
Kroon
Samuelsson
Engberg
Sandell
Thor
Sandstrom
Hansson
Lindgren
Lindgren

1989
1992
1990
1993
1998
1999
1999
2000

1981
1980
1988
1996
1995
1994
1996
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996
1997
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1 feb
1 feb
9 jan
14 feb
25 jan
29 mar
24 jan
15 nov

20 jan
20 jan
20 jan
7 feb
18 jan
5 feb
1 feb
5 feb
5 feb
7 feb
1 feb
7 feb
31 jan
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
3 jan
31 jan
7 feb
7 feb

Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Sdtra
Huddinge
Sdtra
Huddinge

Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Linkdping
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétrra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétrra
Sétrra
Sétra
Satra

1,32,46 Tora
1,35,06 Jennifer
1,39,11 Amanda
1,43,73 Maja

600m

1,48,81 Linnea
1,50,65 Sofia
1,53,21 Farydah
1,54,49 Astrid
1,57,45 Sophia
1,58,23 Elina
2,01,23 Hedda
2,01,65 Hilda
2,02,30 Rebecka
2,06,60 Clara
2,08,61 Cajsa
2,10,22 Maya
2,11,17 Alma
2,13,24 Sofia
2,27,80 Amanda
2,29,07 Ellinor

800m

Vant det Heiden
Ellstrom

Thor

Sundstrém

Blomberg
Johnson
Inoussa
Rosvall
Isevik
Olsson
Hedenskog
Hardell
Durén
Wikstrom
Kauppi
Aboreslan
Kjellberg
Andersson
Hansson
Berglund

1999
1999
2000
1999

1994
1994
1994
1997
1996
1995
1996
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1999
1998

29 mar
29 mar
10 april
29 mar

5 feb
14 mar
14 mar
29 mar

7 feb

5 feb

7 feb
16 nov
21 feb

7 feb

7 feb

7 feb

3 jan

7 feb

7 feb

3 jan

Huddinge
Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Huddinge

Sétra
Vasteras
Vasteras
Huddinge

Sétra

Satra

Sétra
Huddinge

Sétrra

Satra

Sétra

Satra

Sétra

Satra

Sétra

Satra



1,47,83 Mattias
1,52,09 Albin
1,53,95 Eric
1,55,85 Tor

1,57,54 Kristoffer

1,57,90 Rachid
1,57,91 Andreas
1,58,68 Carl
2,00,11 Abdiaziz
2,01,41 Peter
2,02,70 Filip
2,03,11 Johan
2,03,13 Emil
2,04,49 Viktor
2,05,98 Emil
2,07,70 Joel
2,08,07 John
2,15,13 Pér
2,16,43 Mans
2,19,68 Isak
2,23,95 Rickard
2,29,76 Daniel
2,36,10 Fredrik
2,37,63 Anton
2,41,05 Axel
2,42,90 Samuel
2,43,57 Elias
2,43,78 Olle
2,47,74 Simon
2,48,74 Jakob

1000m

2,32,49 Andreas
2,34,56 Daniel
2,40,24 Johan

Claesson
Johansson
Hagelin
Pollanen
Vilkancis
Benjira
Rehnborg
Larsson
Salad
Nagarariga
Holmstrom
Engholm
Blomberg
Andersson
Martensson
Durén
Hellgren
Sundh
Aboreslan
Hampel-Klang
Lindoff
Tapia
Melin
Snéllfot
Ohlsson
Kroon
Sandell
Sandstrém
Karlsson
Samuelsson

Rehnborg
Almgren
Engholm

1986
1981
1989
1987
1989
1974
1980
1988
1990
1984
1991
1962
1992
1989
1992
1994
1991
1990
1993
1996
1994
1996
1990
1995
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1998

1980
1979
1962

6 mar

1 mar
18 feb
22 jan
22 feb
14 feb
11 jan
18 feb

1 feb

1 feb
24 jan
22 feb

8 feb
22 feb
22 feb

7 feb

1 feb
11 jan
24 jan
29 mar

7 feb
15 feb
11 jan
15 mar
14 feb
13 dec
15 feb
24 jan

6 dec
10 jan

10 feb
15 mar
10 feb

Turino, Ita
Bollnés
Sthim/G

New York, Ny
Sdtra
Boson

Huddinge

Globen
Sdtra
Sétra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Huddinge

Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Falun
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge

Sétra
Vasterds
Sétra

2,07,27 Kajsa Haglund
2,11,80 Lina Alainentalo
2,12,50 Samia Adan
2,16,91 Jessica Samuelsson
2,27,29 Johanna Wunder
2,28,08 Louise Wistrand
2,31,80 Rakel Ekendahl
2,36,64 Victoria Ehlers
2,41,26 Astrid Rosvall
2,41,43 Sophia Isevik
2,42,29 Frida Idolf
2,42,66 Hilda Hardell
2,48,44 Elina Olsson
2,56,67 Hedda Hedenskog
2,59,49 Emilia Rosvall
3,05,34 Sofia Andersson
1000m

3,33,65 Linnea Blomberg
3,38,92 Elina Olsson

1981
1992
1990
1985
1987
1985
1991
1990
1997
1996
1994
1997
1995
1996
1995
1997

1994
1995

17 jan
1 feb
18 feb
15 mar
15 mar
8 feb
15 mar
8 feb
6 dec
24 jan
7 feb
24 jan
7 feb
6 dec
15 mar
6 dec

7 mar
15 feb

Luxemburg, Lux
Sétra
Sthim/G
Vasteras
Vasteras
Sétra
Vasteras
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Falun
Satra

Boras
Sétra



2,40,27 Emil Blomberg
2,44,92 Joel Duren
2,55,84 Mans Aboreslan
3,02,96 Rickard Lindoff

1500m
3,44,38 Adnan Agar
3,46,04 Adil Bouafif

3,46,81 Nacerddine Hallil
3,52,96 Andreas Rehnborg
3,63,26 Erik Johansson
3,54,08 Kalle Johansson
3,55,17 Rachid Benjira
4,01,58 Kristoffer  Vilkancis

4,05,32 Albin Johansson
4,08,27 Abdiaziz Salad
4,08,53 Carl Larsson
4,10,76 Peter Ngargariga
4,13,10 Johan Engholm
4,15,76 Filip Holmstrom
4,18,31 Victor Andersson
4,22.25 Emil Martensson
4,28,50 Adam Lindstrom

4,34,69 Joakim Karlsson

2000m
5,57,05 Johan Engholm
6,18,44 Gunnar Duren

3000m
8,19,01 Adnan Agar
8,26,38 Nacereddine Hallil

1992
1994
1993
1994

1980
1978
1988
1980
1989
1989
1974
1989
1981
1990
1988
1984
1962
1991
1989
1992
1993
1989

1962
1963

1980
1988

31 jan
15 feb
31 jan
21 feb

18 feb
14 feb
18 feb
14 feb

8 mar

8 mar
18 feb
18 feb
24 jan

7 mar
14 feb
10 jan
14 feb
14 feb
21 feb
21 feb
22 feb
22 feb

17 jan
17 jan

28 feb
17 jan

Sétrra
Sétra
Sétrra
Satrra

Sthim/G
Boson
Sthim/G
Boson
Goteborg
Goteborg
Sthim/G
Sthim/G
Malmo
Goteborg
Boson
Huddinge
Boson
Boson
Sétrra
Satrra
Sétra
Satra

Sétra
Séatra

Bollnas
Sétra

1500m
4,23,67 Kajsa
4,25,78 Lina
4,42,75 Louise
5,07,90 Sandra
5,11,15 Louise

3000m
9,43,26 Lina
9,45,31 Kajsa

Haglund
Alainentalo
Wiker
Jansson
Wistrand

Alainetalo
Haglund

1981
1992
1979
1986
1985

1992
1981

24 jan
1 mar
18 feb
8 feb
10 jan

28 mar
14 feb

Malmé
Bollnés
Sthim/G
Satrra
Huddinge

Bollnas
Goteborg/Sc



8,41,63 Rachid

8,49,13 Andreas

9,15,62 Peter
9,30,71 Gunnar
9,48,33 Peter

6-timmars 16pning

77254m Fredrik
50941m Viktor

Benjira
Rehnborg
Ngariga
Durén
Kujanpaa

Elinder
Elinder

40m héck - p10 special

8,76 Viktor

Lindgren

60m hack - p11 special

10,54 Lowe
10,67 Jakob

10,76 Theodor

12,83 Fredrik

60m hack - P13
9,49 Isak
10,64 Eric

10,83 Andreas

11,97 Axel
12,09 Olle
12,30 Jakob
12,73 Simon
14,09 Omar

60m héack - P15
8,45 Eric
9,56 Fredrik

Rasberg
Samuelsson
Thor
Hansson

Hampel-Klang
Hacksell
Engberg
Olsson
Sandstrém
Samuelsson
Karlsson
Chamsine

Bergvall
Samuelsson

1974
1980
1984
1963
1974

1966
1992

1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996
1996

1994
1995

28 feb
17 jan
17 jan
15 feb
18 jan

31 jan
31 jan

1 feb

31 jan

5 mar
31 jan
31 jan

14 mar
14 feb
4 feb
4 feb
4 feb
14 dec
14 dec
14 dec

8 mar
18 jan

Bollnés
Sétra
Sdtra

Huddinge
Sdtra

Karlstad
Karlstad

Sétra

Sétra
Orebro
Sétra
Satra

Eskilstuna
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Boras
Linkdping

9,54,99 Sandra

10,16,55 Madeleine

10,19,99 Louise

6-timmars I6pning
53536m Magdalena

60m héck - f11 special

11,46 Lova

60m hack - F13
12,26 Frida
12,30 Felicia
12,32 Sophia
12,47 Hedda

60m héck - F15 76,2
9,49 Farydah

9,72 Sofia

Lundberg
Larsson

Wiker

Elinder

Landerholm

Lindstrém
Molnar
Isevik
Hedenskog

Inoussa
Johnsson

1989
1981
1979

1998

1996
1996
1996
1996

1994
1994

28 feb
28 mar
28 mar

31 jan

1 feb

1 feb
4 feb
4 feb
4 feb

8 mar
14 mar

Houston, Tx
Bollnas
Bollnas

Karlstad

Sétra

Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Boras
Vasteras



10,36 Richard
10,61 Jesper
11,54 Henning
12,32 Anton

60m hack - p17

60m hack

8,22 Henrik
8,38 Daniel
8,98 Philip

Hojd
1,97 Daniel
1,88 Rasmus
1,71  Fredrik
1,60 Richard
1,56 Filip
1,51 Henning
1,48 Andreas
1,46 Axel
1,45 Eric
1,44 Olle
1,43 Gunnar
1,40 Axel
1,34 lsak
1,33 Gustav
1,33 Erk
1,33 Jakob
1,32 Daniel

Davidsson
Hellstrom

Rydstrém

Snallfot

Encke
Almgren
Hebert Wegman

Almgren
Olofsson
Samuelsson
Davidsson
Holm
Rydstrom
Engberg
Olsson
Hacksell
Sandstrom
Ekstedt
Thorstrand
Hampel-Klang
Littorin
Hjalmarsson
Samuelsson
Andersson

1994
1995
1994
1994

1984
1979
1988

1979
1984
1995
1994
1994
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1943
1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1997

5 feb
14 feb
5 feb
5 feb

11 jan
15 mar
20 jan

14 mar
14 mar
15 mar
15 mar
18 jan
29 mar
14 feb
4 feb
16 nov
13 dec
18 jan
11 jan
31 jan

6 dec

6 dec
28 mar
28 mar

Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Sétra

Karlskrona
Vasteras
Sétra

Vasteras
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Falun
Visteras
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Sétrra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge

9,91 Nathalie
10,49 Linnea
11,04 Elina

60m héck - f17 76,2

60m héack

8,560 Jessica
8,97 Angelica
9,565 Rakel
9,69 Paulina
10,00 Johanna

Hojd
1,70 Jessica
1,66 Lina
1,60 Ellinor
1,60 Amanda
1,58 Johanna
1,55 Sofia
1,54 Angelica
1,49 Linnea
1,49 Rakel
1,46 Farydah
1,44 Niki
1,44 Frida
1,33  Vilma
1,27 Isabelle
1,21 Felicia
1,18 Lova

1,18 Sophia

Erlingcarl
Blomberg
Olsson

Samuelsson
Engberg
Ekendahl
Engfors
Vunder

Samuelsson
Alainentalo
Snickars
Bills
Wunder
Johnsson
Engberg
Blomberg
Ekendahl
Inoussa
Sandstrém
Lindstrom
Karlsson
Persson
Molnar
Landerholm
Isevik

1995
1994
1995

1985
1989
1991
1990
1987

1985
1992
1992
1994
1987
1994
1989
1994
1991
1994
1994
1996
1996
1998
1996
1998
1996

15 mar
5 feb
15 mar

1 mar
8 mar
15 mar
20 jan
15 mar

15 mar
7 feb
25 jan
28 mar
15 mar
14 feb
1 feb
8 mar
15 mar
5 feb
14 feb
14 mar
6 dec
1 feb
4 feb
14 dec
4 feb

Falun
Sétra
Falun

Bollnés
Goteborg
Vasteras

Satra
Vasteras

Vasteras
Skelleftea
Satra
Nykdping
Vasteras
Sétra
Satra
Boras
Vasteras
Sétra
Satra
Eskilstuna
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra



1,25
1,24
1,23
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,19
1,16
1,16
1,11
1,00
1,00
0,96
0,92

Stav
4,40
4,24
3,63
2,87
2,70
2,27
2,17
2,10
2,07
1,80

Langd
7,16
6,73
6,03
6,01
5,97

Samuel
Lowe
Fredrik
Theodor
Viktor
Omar
Lars
Vincent
Gustav
Love
Elias
Randi
Samuel
Mikael

Rasmus
Daniel
Sergej
Fredrik
Lars
Andreas
Olle
Isak
Eric
Jakob

Daniel
Christian
Robert
Eric
Filip

Kroon
Rasberg
Hansson
Thor
Lindgren
Chamsine
Wennblom
Ikoro
Eriksson
Sandstrém
Sjoblom
Ntiuley
Schmitz
Salminen

Olofsson
Almgren
Nikolajev
Samuelsson
Wennblom
Engberg
Sandstrom
Hampel-Klang
Hacksell
Samuelsson

Almgren
Antivilo
Bergqvist
Bergvall
Bergqvist

1996
1998
1998
1998
1999
1996
1934
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

1984
1979
1973
1995
1934
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998

1979
1977
1988
1994
1990

25 jan
7 feb
13 dec
3 jan
3 jan
11 jan
18 jan
7 feb
7 feb
28 mar
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb

10 feb
15 mar
11 jan
14 mar
15 feb
14 mar
14 mar
14 feb
28 mar
5 mar

29 jan
8 feb
22 feb
15 mar
8 feb

Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Huddinge
Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Sétra
Vasteras

Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

Satra
Huddinge

Orebro

Goteborg/Sc
Sétra
Satra
Falun
Satra

1,18
1,16
1,16
1,10
1,08
1,08
1,01
0,97
0,96
0,92
0,88
0,82

Stav
2,23

Langd
6,21
5,67
5,66
5,64
5,61

Hedda
Ellinor
Lovisa
Emma
Ellen
Ida
Amanda
Emma
Paulina
Jennifer
Kajsa
Tora

Frida

Jessica
Angelica
Sofia
Linda
Johanna

Hedenskog
Berglund
Gippert
Lindblom
Vag
Fredriksson
Thor

Janse
Lennartsson
Ellstrom
Uzelac
Vant det Heiden

Lindstrom

Samuelsson
Engberg
Lund
Bergh
Wunder

1996
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

1996

1985
1989
1986
1989
1987

4 feb
7 feb
29 mar
29 mar
7 feb
7 feb
29 mar
29 mar
7 feb
29 mar
7 feb
29 mar

15 mar

15 mar
8 mar
25 jan
28 feb
15 mar

Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge

Eskilstuna

Vasteras
Goteborg
Satra
Bollnés
Vasteras



5,55 Fredrik
5,30 Rasmus
4,99 Stefan
4,88 Henning
4,65 Jesper
4,57 Richard
4,54 Anton
4,41 Alexander
4,03 Lars

3,44 Jesper

Langd - hoppzon
5,34 lIsak
4,86 Olle
4,28 Lowe
4,25 Axel
4,23 Andreas
4,17 Marcus
4,15 Eric
4,14 Jakob
4,13 Jakob
4,11 Daniel
4,00 Tobias
3,96 Theodor
3,92 Erik
3,91 Vincent
3,82  Axel
3,77 Samuel
3,69 Albin

Samuelsson
Olofsson
Sundqvist
Rydstrom
Hellstrom
Davidsson
Snéllfot
Ikoro-Sikku
Wennblom
Jansson

Hampel-Klang
Sandstrom
Rasberg
Olsson
Engberg
Jaurell
Hacksell
Mannervik
Samuelsson
Andersson
Norell

Thor
Hjalmarsson
Ikoro-Sikku
Thorstrand
Kroon
Kjellberg

1995
1984
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1934
1995

1996
1996
1998
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1998
1997
1998
1998
1996
1999
1996
1996
1997

10 april
14 mar
29 nov
5 feb
18 jan
4 feb
15 mar
25 jan
14 feb
25 jan

15 mar
1 feb
29 mar
4 feb
4 feb
29 mar
6 dec
10 jan
10 april
14 feb
13 dec
3 jan
13 dec
16 nov
6 dec
7 feb
29 mar

Eskilstuna
Vasteras
Linkdping
Sétra
Vasteras
Sétra
Falun
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra

Eskilstuna
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge

5,29 Malin
5,04 Joanna
5,04 Rakel
4,96 Sofia
4,91 Farydah
4,82 Lina
4,77 Nathalie
4,65 Paulina
4,34 Emelinda
4,24 Linnea
3,79 Emilia
3,78 Elina
3,68 Linn
3,48 Niki
3,37 Julia

Léngd - hoppzon

4,16 Hedda
4,00 Sophia
3,98 Felicia
3,98 Frida
3,78 Tessie
3,64 Anna
3,565 Isabelle
3,50 Kim
3,43 Ida
3,42 Natalie
3,38 Kajsa
3,35 Ellinor
3,30 Rebecka
3,20 Lova
3,15 Elisabeth
3,02 Cajsa
3,00 Ellen

Wingvist
Kemph
Ekendahl
Johnsson
Inoussa
Alainentalo
Erlingcarl
Engfors
Engholm
Blomberg
Rosvall
Olsson
Persson
Sandstrém
Hagen

Hedenskog
Isevik
Molnar
Lindstrom
Nilsson
Hovland
Persson
Ander
Fredriksson
Lopez Eklund
Uzelac
Berglund
Ddren
Landerholm
Morell
Kauppi

Vag

1991
1993
1991
1994
1994
1992
1995
1990
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1996
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

9 jan
18 jan
8 mar
8 mar
14 mar
17 jan
15 mar
20 jan
14 dec
14 mar
15 mar
5 feb
15 mar
14 dec
7 feb

7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
1 feb
7 feb
14 feb
14 dec
28 mar
28 mar
7 feb
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
7 feb
14 dec
28 mar

Huddinge
Vasteras
Goteborg
Boras
Vasteras
Haparanda
Falun
Sétra
Sétra
Vasteras
Falun
Satra
Falun
Satra
Sétra

Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge



3,67
3,35
3,27
3,15
3,10
3,00
2,90
2,60
2,23

Tresteg

14,10
12,06

Viktor
Gustav
Fredrik
Oliver
Simon
Daniel
Samuel
Sakarias
Eric

Carl
Fredrik

Tresteg - hoppzon

10,26
9,81
9,44
9,13
9,05
8,65
7,20

Isak
Jesper
Love
Eric
Axel
Jakob
Fredric

Kula 2kg

10,73
9,44
9,10
7,43
7,29
7,11

Jakob
Filip
Patrik
Albin
Oliver
Vincent

Lindgren
Littorin
Hansson
Tered
Creutz
Jamtbéack
Schmitz
Lindberg
Isevik

Westberg
Samuelsson

Hampel-Klang
Hellstrom
Rasberg
Hacksell
Olsson
Samuelsson
Hansson

Samuelsson
Lindgren
Lindstedt
Kjellberg
Tered
Ikoro-Sikku

1999
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1999
1999
2000

1986
1995

1996
1995
1998
1996
1996
1998
1998

1998
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999

1 feb

6 dec
13 dec
28 mar
28 mar
29 mar
28 mar
28 mar
16 nov

25 jan
15 mar

15 feb
18 jan
31 jan
15 feb
15 feb
31 jan
31 jan

5 april
13 dec
22 nov
14 feb

6 dec

1 feb

Sétra

Satra

Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge

Sétra
Eskilstuna

Satra
Vasteras
Satrra
Sétra
Satra
Sétrra
Satrra

Orebro
Satra
Vasteras
Satra
Sétra
Satra

2,99
2,93
2,74
2,59
2,55
2,55
2,23

Tresteg
11,37
11,12
10,90

Frida
Amanda
Eirin

Isa
Hanna
Vilma
Alfrida

Malin
Johanna
Joanna

Kula 2kg

9,87
8,30
7,04
6,90
6,64
6,62

Hanna
Sophia
Kajsa
Tessie
Anna
Kim

Vesterlund
Thor
Haggstrom
Ryskasen
Lundberg
Nyberg
Kjellberg

Wingvist
Wunder
Kamph

Maértensson
Isevik
Uzelac
Nilsson
Hovland
Ander

1997
2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
2003

1991
1987
1993

1996
1996
1998
1997
1996
1996

6 dec
1 feb
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
28 mar
16 nov

24 jan
7 mar
21 feb

29 mar
4 feb
7 feb
7 feb
2 jan
3 jan

Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge

Sétra
Goteborg
Satrra

Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra



6,62
6,54
6,48
6,32
6,28
5,69
5,53
5,23
4,89
4,80
3,72

Randi
Tobias
Viktor
Mikael
Fredrik
Elias
Samuel
Simon
Sakarias
Filip
Eric

Kula 3 kg

11,42
10,46
10,28
9,65
8,65
8,45
8,12
8,00
7,39

Axel
Isak
Eric
Andreas
Olle
Jakob
Oliver
Eric
Albin

Ntiuley
Norell
Lindgren
Salminen
Hansson
Sjoblom
Schmitz
Creutz
Lindberg
Bjorklund
Isevik

Ohlson
Hampel-Klang
Hacksell
Engberg
Sandstrém
Mannervik
Tered
Hjalmarsson
Kjellberg

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997

7 feb Sétra

7 feb Sétra

7 feb Sétra

7 feb Sétra

1 feb Sétra

7 feb Sétra
28 mar Huddinge
28 mar Huddinge
28 mar Huddinge

7 feb Sétra

7 feb Sétra
29 mar Huddinge
4 feb Sétra
14 dec Sétra

7 feb Sétra
3 jan Sétra

7 feb Sétra
29 mar Huddinge
31 jan Sétrra

7 feb Sétra

6,44 Vilma
6,40 Ellinor
6,33 Cajsa
6,17 Hedda
6,09 Felicia
5,69 Frida
5,66 Ida
5,10 Lovisa
4,89 Maya
4,87 Ellen
4,75 lIsabelle
4,68 Emma
4,68 Jennifer
4,52 Amanda
4,42 Amanda
4,28 Hanna
4,18 Vilma
4,12 Tora
4,05 Emma
3,82 Paulina
3,69 Maja
3,02 Paulina
2,54 lsa
Kula 3 kg

10,47 Farydah
10,18 Amanda

9,21 Frida
9,12 Sofia
9,05 Naima
8,25 Ellinor
8,22 Linnea
8,04 Nadia
7,49 Emelinda

Karlsson
Berglund
Kauppi
Hedenskog
Molnar
Vesterlund
Fredriksson
Gippert
Aboreslan
Vag
Persson
Janse
Ellstrom
Thor

Thor
Lundberg
Nyberg
Vant det Heiden
Lindblom
Lennartsson
Sundstrém
Forsstrom
Ryskasen

Inoussa
Murua
Helgesson
Johnsson
Clareus
Snickars
Blomberg
Bazydlo
Engholm

1996
1998
1998
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1992
1994
1992
1994

6 dec
7 feb
14 dec
4 feb
4 feb
6 dec
7 feb
29 mar
7 feb
7 feb
7 feb
29 mar
29 mar
7 feb
1 feb
7 feb
7 feb
29 mar
7 feb
7 feb
29 mar
7 feb
7 feb

5 feb
18 jan
14 feb
14 mar
10 jan
18 jan

5 feb
18 jan
13 dec

Satra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra

Satra
Vasteras
Satra
Vasteras
Huddinge
Vasteras
Satra
Vasteras
Satra



7,08 Axel
6,27 Omar
5,08 Daniel

Kula 4kg

12,61 Richard
11,01 Tim
10,73 Fredrik
9,90 Henning
8,93 Filip
8,62 Alexander
7,88 Anton

Kula 5kg
16,96 Niklas

Kula 6kg
13,02 Fredrik

Kula 7,26 kg

13,59 Rasmus
12,91 Daniel
12,82 Robert

Vikt
18,45 Mattias

Thorstrand
Chamsine
Jamtback

Davidsson
Jonsson
Samuelsson
Rydstrom
Holm

Ikoro Sikku
Snallfot

Lindstedt

Biten

Olofsson
Almgren
Bergqvist

Jons

1996
1996
1997

1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994

1993

1990

1984
1979
1988

1982

6 dec
14 dec
29 mar

15 mar
15 mar
10 april
29 mar
15 feb
18 jan
5 feb

8 mar

8 mar

28 feb
25 jan
21 feb

1 mar

Sdtra
Sétra
Huddinge

Falun
Falun
Eskilstuna
Huddinge
Sétra
Vasteras
Sétra

Boras

Goéteborg

Bollnas
Sétra
Satrra

Bollnas

6,93
6,51
5,98

Julia
Elina
Niki

Kula 4 kg

16,18
14,90
11,33
8,79
8,36
8,24

Vikt
16,66
15,86

Catarina
Jessica
Johanna
Paulina
Angelica
Rakel

Elinor
Catarina

Hagen
Olsson
Sandstrom

Andersson
Samuelsson
Wunder
Engfors
Engberg
Ekendahl

Forssander
Andersson

1995
1995
1994

1977
1985
1987
1990
1989
1991

1988
1977

13 dec
5 feb
14 feb

15 feb
24 jan

7 mar
20 jan
22 feb
15 mar

7 feb
1 mar

Sétra
Sétra
Sétra

Hvidovre, Den
Sétra
Goteborg
Sétra
Satra
Vasteras

Eskilstuna
Bollnas



Trekamp p12
1971 Jakob

Fyrkamp p13
3406 Isak
3149 Andreas
3007 Axel
2592 Olle

Femkamp p15
3490 Fredrik
2974 Richard
2597 Henning
1487 Anton

Sjukamp p15
4764 Fredrik

Sjukamp Herrar
5573 Daniel
2430 Rasmus

Stafett 4x200m
1,42,73 P15/1

Samuelsson

Hampel-Klang
Engberg
Olsson
Sandstrém

Samuelsson
Davidsson
Rydstrém
Snallfot

Samuelsson

Almgren
Olofsson

1998 10 jan
1996 4 feb
1996 4 feb
1996 4 feb
1996 4 feb
1995 5 feb
1994 5 feb
1994 5 feb
1994 5 feb

1995 1718 jan

1979 1415 mar
1984 14-15 mar

7 feb

Vasterds

Sdtra
Sétra
Sdtra
Sétra

Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Linkdping

Vasterds
Vasterds

Sétra

Fyrkamp 13
2567 Sophia
2365 Hedda
2339 Felicia

Femkamp f15
3590  Farydah
3569 Sofia
3030 Linnea
1729 Elina

Femkamp Kvinnor

4453 Jessica
3465 Johanna
3020 Rakel
1474 Angelica

Stafett 4x200m
1,44,85 K
Louise
Sofia
Rakel
Angelica

Isevik
Hedenskog
Molnar

Inoussa
Johnsson
Blomberg
Olsson

Samuelsson
Wunder
Ekendahl
Engberg

Martin
Lund
Ekendahl
Engberg

1996
1996
1996

1994
1994
1994
1994

1985
1987
1991
1989

1986
1986
1991
1989

4 feb
4 feb
4 feb

14 mar
14 mar
5 feb
5 feb

15 mar
15 mar
15 mar
15 mar

1 mar

Sétra
Sétra
Sétra

Vasteras
Vasteras
Satra
Sétra

Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras

Bollnas



1,48,34 PF 15 14 dec Sétra 1,59,26 f131 13 dec Sétra

2,09,82 f13 11 13 dec Satra

Stafett p/f13 mix 4x200m
1,56,64 18 feb Sthim/G

2,01,82 18 feb Sthim/G









